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Academic calendar 2021-2022  

 

DATE DAY ACADEMIC EVENTS 

1.6.2021 Tuesday  

2.6.2021 Wednesday  

3.6.2021 Thursday  

4.6.2021 Friday Tentative schedule for skill development 

5.6.2021 Saturday  

6.6.2021 Sunday  

7.6.2021 Monday  

8.6.2021 Tuesday  

9.6.2021 Wednesday  

10.6.2021 Thursday  

11.6.2021 Friday Tentative schedule for virtual webinar by NEUO 

department 

12.6.2021 Saturday  



13.6.2021 Sunday  

14.6.2021 Monday Tentative schedule for virtual webinar by ORTHO 

department 

15.6.2021 Tuesday  

16.6.2021 Wednesday  

17.6.2021 Thursday  

18.6.2021 Friday  

19.6.2021 Saturday  

20.6.2021 Sunday  

21.6.2021 Monday  

22.6.2021 Tuesday  

23.6.2021 Wednesday  

24.6.2021 Thursday  

25.6.2021 Friday  

26.6.2021 Saturday  

27.6.2021 Sunday  

28.6.2021 Monday Tentative schedule for virtual webinar by CARDIO 

department 

29.6.2021 Tuesday Tentative schedule for virtual webinar by SPORTS 

department 

30.6.2021 Wednesday  



1.7.2021 Thursday  

2.7.2021 Friday  

3.7.2021 Saturday Tentative schedule for virtual webinar by NEURO 

department 

4.7.2021 Sunday  

5.7.2021 Monday  

6.7.2021 Tuesday  

7.7.2021 Wednesday  

8.7.2021 Thursday  

9.7.2021 Friday  

10.7.2021 Saturday  

11.7.2021 Sunday  

12.7.2021 Monday  

13.7.2021 Tuesday  

14.7.2021 Wednesday  

15.7.2021 Thursday  

16.7.2021 Friday  

17.7.2021 Saturday Tentative schedule for virtual webinar by SPORTS 

department 

18.7.2021 Sunday Independence day 



19.7.2021 Monday BPT I,II,IV SECOND SESSIONAL EXAM 

20.7.2021 Tuesday BPT I,II,IV SECOND SESSIONAL EXAM 

21.7.2021 Wednesday BPT I,II,IV SECOND SESSIONAL EXAM 

22.7.2021 Thursday BPT I,II,IV SECOND SESSIONAL EXAM 

23.7.2021 Friday BPT II SECOND SESSIONAL EXAM 

24.7.2021 Saturday Tentative schedule for virtual webinar by SPORTS 

department 

25.7.2021 Sunday  

26.7.2021 Monday  

27.7.2021 Tuesday  

28.7.2021 Wednesday  

29.7.2021 Thursday  

30.7.2021 Friday  

31.7.2021 Saturday  

1.8.2021 Sunday  

2.8.2021 Monday BPT / MPT ARREAR EXAM REVISION TEST 

3.8.2021 Tuesday BPT / MPT ARREAR EXAM REVISION TEST 

4.8.2021 Wednesday BPT / MPT ARREAR EXAM REVISION TEST 

5.8.2021 Thursday BPT / MPT ARREAR EXAM REVISION TEST 



6.8.2021 Friday BPT / MPT ARREAR EXAM REVISION TEST 

7.8.2021 Saturday BPT / MPT ARREAR EXAM REVISION TEST 

8.8.2021 Sunday  

9.8.2021 Monday Tentative schedule for virtual webinar by CARDIO 

department 

10.8.2021 Tuesday  

11.8.2021 Wednesday  

12.8.2021 Thursday  

13.8.2021 Friday  

14.8.2021 Saturday  

15.8.2021 Sunday Independence day 

16.8.2021 Monday  

17.8.2021 Tuesday Tentative schedule for virtual webinar by NEURO 

department 

18.8.2021 Wednesday  

19.8.2021 Thursday Muharam holiday 

20.8.2021 Friday Tentative schedule for skill development 

21.8.2021 Saturday Tentative schedule for virtual webinar by ORTHO 

department 

22.8.2021 Sunday  

23.8.2021 Monday  



24.8.2021 Tuesday  

25.8.2021 Wednesday  

26.8.2021 Thursday  

27.8.2021 Friday Tentative schedule for virtual webinar by ORTHO 

department 

28.8.2021 Saturday  

29.8.2021 Sunday  

30.8.2021 Monday Janmashtami holiday 

31.8.2021 Tuesday  

1.9.2021 Wednesday  

2.9.2021 Thursday  

3.9.2021 Friday  

4.9.2021 Saturday Tentative schedule for TEACHERS DAY program 

5.9.2021 Sunday  

6.9.2021 Monday BPT II/IV UNIVERSITY ARREAR THEORY 

EXAM 

7.9.2021 Tuesday BPT II/IV UNIVERSITY ARREAR THEORY 

EXAM 

8.9.2021 Wednesday Tentative schedule for WORLD PHYSIOTHERAPY DAY 



9.9.2021 Thursday BPT II/IV UNIVERSITY ARREAR THEORY 

EXAM 

10.9.2021 Friday Ganesh chathurthi holiday 

11.9.2021 Saturday  

12.9.2021 Sunday  

13.9.2021 Monday BPT II/IV AND MPT I UNIVERSITY ARREAR 

THEORY EXAM 

14.9.2021 Tuesday BPT II/IV AND MPT I UNIVERSITY ARREAR 

THEORY EXAM 

15.9.2021 Wednesday BPT I/III AND MPT I UNIVERSITY ARREAR 

THEORY EXAM 

16.9.2021 Thursday BPT I/III AND MPT I UNIVERSITY ARREAR 

THEORY EXAM 

17.9.2021 Friday  

18.9.2021 Saturday  

19.9.2021 Sunday  

20.9.2021 Monday BPT I/III UNIVERSITY ARREAR THEORY 

EXAM 

21.9.2021 Tuesday BPT I/III UNIVERSITY ARREAR THEORY 

EXAM 

22.9.2021 Wednesday  



23.9.2021 Thursday BPT I/III UNIVERSITY ARREAR THEORY 

EXAM 

24.9.2021 Friday BPT I/III UNIVERSITY ARREAR THEORY 

EXAM 

25.9.2021 Saturday  

26.9.2021 Sunday  

27.9.2021 Monday BPT II UNIVERSITY ARREAR PRACTICAL 

EXAM 

28.9.2021 Tuesday Tentative schedule for HEART DAY 

29.9.2021 Wednesday  

30.9.2021 Thursday  

1.10.2021 Friday  

2.10.2021 Saturday Ganthi jayanthi holiday 

3.10.2021 Sunday  

4.10.2021 Monday  

5.10.2021 Tuesday  

6.10.2021 Wednesday Tentative schedule for WORLD CP DAY 

7.10.2021 Thursday  

8.10.2021 Friday  



9.10.2021 Saturday  

10.10.2021 Sunday  

11.10.2021 Monday  

12.10.2021 Tuesday Tentative schedule for WORLD ARTHRITIS DAY 

13.10.2021 Wednesday  

14.10.2021 Thursday Ayudha pooja holiday 

15.10.2021 Friday  

16.10.2021 Saturday  

17.10.2021 Sunday  

1810.2021 Monday  

19.10.2021 Tuesday Milad-un-nabi holiday 

20.10.2021 Wednesday  

21.10.2021 Thursday  

22.10.2021 Friday Tentative schedule for free physiotherapy camp 

23.10.2021 Saturday  

24.10.2021 Sunday  

25.10.2021 Monday Tentative workshop on STRETCHING  

26.10.2021 Tuesday Tentative workshop on MFR 



27.10.2021 Wednesday BPT II UNIVERSITY ARREAR PRACTICAL 

EXAM 

28.10.2021 Thursday Tentative schedule for WORLD STROKE DAY 

29.10.2021 Friday BPT I UNIVERSITY ARREAR PRACTICAL 

EXAM 

30.10.2021 Saturday BPT I UNIVERSITY ARREAR PRACTICAL 

EXAM 

31.10.2021 Sunday  

1.11.2021 Monday  

2.11.2021 Tuesday  

3.11.2021 Wednesday  

4.11.2021 Thursday Diwali holiday 

5.11.2021 Friday  

6.11.2021 Saturday  

7.11.2021 Sunday  

8.11.2021 Monday  

9.11.2021 Tuesday  

10.11.2021 Wednesday  

11.11.2021 Thursday  



12.11.2021 Friday Tentative workshop on ACLS/BLS 

13.11.2021 Saturday  

14.11.2021 Sunday  

15.11.2021 Monday BPT I,II,IV THIRD SESSIONAL EXAM 

16.11.2021 Tuesday BPT I,II,IV THIRD SESSIONAL EXAM 

17.11.2021 Wednesday BPT I,II,IV THIRD SESSIONAL EXAM 

18.11.2021 Thursday BPT I,II,IV THIRD SESSIONAL EXAM 

19.11.2021 Friday BPT II THIRD SESSIONAL EXAM 

20.11.2021 Saturday Tentative schedule for yoga and welness 

21.11.2021 Sunday  

22.11.2021 Monday  

23.11.202 Tuesday  

24.11.2021 Wednesday  

25.11.2021 Thursday Tentative schedule for WDC program 

26.11.2021 Friday Tentative workshop on SHOULDER COURSE 

27.112021 Saturday  

28.11.2021 Sunday  

29.11.2021 Monday  



30.11.2021 Tuesday  

1.12.2021 Wednesday  

2.12.2021 Thursday  

3.12.2021 Friday  

4.12.2021 Saturday  

5.12.2021 Sunday  

6.12.2021 Monday  

7.12.2021 Tuesday  

8.12.2021 Wednesday  

9.12.2021 Thursday  

10.12.2021 Friday  

11.12.2021 Saturday  

12.12.2021 Sunday  

13.12.2021 Monday BPT I,II,IV MODEL FIRST THEORY EXAM 

14.12.2021 Tuesday BPT I,II,IV MODEL FIRST THEORY EXAM 

15.12.2021 Wednesday BPT I,II,IV MODEL FIRST THEORY EXAM 

16.12.2021 Thursday BPT I,II,IV MODEL FIRST THEORY EXAM 

17.12.2021 Friday BPT II MODEL FIRST THEORY EXAM 



18.12.2021 Saturday  

19.12.2021 Sunday  

20.12.2021 Monday BPT I,II,IV MODEL SECOND THEORY EXAM 

21.12.2021 Tuesday BPT I,II,IV MODEL SECOND THEORY EXAM 

22.12.2021 Wednesday BPT I,II,IV MODEL SECOND THEORY EXAM 

23.12.2021 Thursday BPT I,II,IV MODEL SECOND THEORY EXAM 

24.12.2021 Friday BPT II MODEL SECOND THEORY EXAM 

25.12.2021 Saturday Christmas holiday 

26.12.2021 Sunday  

27.12.2021 Monday BPT I,II,IV MODEL PRACTICAL EXAM 

28.12.2021 Tuesday BPT I,II,IV MODEL PRACTICAL EXAM 

29.12.2021 Wednesday BPT I,II,IV MODEL PRACTICAL EXAM 

30.12.2021 Thursday BPT I,II,IV MODEL PRACTICAL EXAM 

31.12.2021 Friday BPT II MODEL PRACTICAL EXAM 

1.1.2022 Saturday New year holiday 

2.1.2022 Sunday  

3.1.2022 Monday PHYSIOGALA 

4.1.2022 Tuesday  



5.1.2022 Wednesday  

6.1.2022 Thursday  

7.1.2022 Friday  

8.1.2022 Saturday  

9.1.2022 Sunday  

10.1.2022 Monday Tentative schedule for free physiotherapy camp 

11.1.2022 Tuesday  

12.1.2022 Wednesday Tentative schedule for skill development 

13.1.2022 Thursday  

14.1.2022 Friday Makar sankranthi holiday 

15.1.2022 Saturday  

16.1.2022 Sunday  

17.1. 2022 Monday  

18.1. 2022 Tuesday  

19.1.2022 Wednesday BPT II/IV UNIVERSITY THEORY EXAM 

20.1.2022 Thursday BPT II/IV UNIVERSITY THEORY EXAM 

21.1. 2022 Friday  

22.1. 2022 Saturday  



23.1. 2022 Sunday  

24.1. 2022 Monday BPT I/IV UNIVERSITY THEORY EXAM 

25.1. 2022 Tuesday BPT I/IV UNIVERSITY THEORY EXAM 

26.1. 2022 Wednesday  Republic day holiday 

27.1. 2022 Thursday BPT II UNIVERSITY THEORY EXAM 

28.1. 2022 Friday BPT III UNIVERSITY ARREAR THEORY EXAM 

29.1. 2022 Saturday  

30.1. 2022 Sunday  

31.1. 202 Monday BPT I/III UNIVERSITY ARREAR THEORY 

EXAM 

1.2. 2022 Tuesday BPT III UNIVERSITY ARREAR THEORY EXAM 

2.2. 202 Wednesday  

3.2. 2022 Thursday BPT III UNIVERSITY ARREAR THEORY EXAM 

4.2. 2022 Friday BPT III UNIVERSITY ARREAR THEORY EXAM 

5.2. 202 Saturday  

6.2. 2022 Sunday  

7.2. 202 Monday BPT III UNIVERSITY ARREAR THEORY EXAM BPT 

IV UNIVERSITY PRACTICAL EXAM 

8.2. 2022 Tuesday BPT IV UNIVERSITY PRACTICAL EXAM 



9.2. 2022 Wednesday BPT IV UNIVERSITY PRACTICAL EXAM 

10.2. 2022 Thursday BPT IV UNIVERSITY PRACTICAL EXAM 

11.2. 2022 Friday BPT IV UNIVERSITY PRACTICAL EXAM 

12.2. 2022 Saturday BPT IV UNIVERSITY PRACTICAL EXAM 

13.2.2022 Sunday  

14.2. 2022 Monday Tentative schedule for farewell  

15.2. 2022 Tuesday Tentative schedule for skill development 

16.2. 2022 Wednesday BPT III UNIVERSITY PRACTICAL EXAM 

17.2. 2022 Thursday BPT III UNIVERSITY PRACTICAL EXAM 

18.2. 2022 Friday BPT III UNIVERSITY PRACTICAL EXAM 

19.2. 2022 Saturday  

20.2.2022 Sunday  

21.2. 2022 Monday BPT III UNIVERSITY PRACTICAL EXAM 

22.2.2022 Tuesday BPT III UNIVERSITY PRACTICAL EXAM 

23.2. 2022 Wednesday BPT III UNIVERSITY PRACTICAL EXAM 

24.2. 2022 Thursday MPT II/ BPT III UNIVERSITY PRACTICAL 

EXAM 

25.2. 2022 Friday MPT II UNIVERSITY PRACTICAL EXAM 



26.2. 2022 Saturday  

27.2. 2022 Sunday  

28.2. 2022 Monday  

1.3. 2022 Tuesday BPT II UNIVERSITY PRACTICAL EXAM 

2.3. 2022 Wednesday BPT II UNIVERSITY PRACTICAL EXAM 

3.3. 2022 Thursday BPT II UNIVERSITY PRACTICAL EXAM 

4.3. 2022 Friday Tentative schedule for skill development 

5.3. 2022 Saturday  

6.3.2022 Sunday  

7.3. 2022 Monday  

8.3. 2022 Tuesday Tentative schedule for WDC program 

9.3. 2022 Wednesday  

10.3. 2022 Thursday  

11.3. 2022 Friday  

12.3. 2022 Saturday  

13.3. 2022 Sunday  

14.3. 2022 Monday  

15.3. 2022 Tuesday BPT I UNIVERSITY PRACTICAL EXAM 



16.3. 2022 Wednesday  

17.3. 2022 Thursday  

18.3. 2022 Friday SIPCOT visit 

19.3. 2022 Saturday  

20.3. 2022 Sunday  

21.3. 2022 Monday Tentative schedule for WORLD TB DAY 

22.3. 2022 Tuesday BPT I,II,IV FIRST SESSIONAL THEORY EXAM 

23.3. 2022 Wednesday BPT I,II,IV FIRST SESSIONAL THEORY EXAM 

24.3. 2022 Thursday BPT I,II,IV FIRST SESSIONAL THEORY EXAM 

25.3. 2022 Friday BPT I,II,IV FIRST SESSIONAL THEORY EXAM 

26.3. 2022 Saturday BPT II FIRST SESSIONAL THEORY EXAM 

27.3. 2022 Sunday  

28.3. 2022 Monday  

29.3. 2022 Tuesday  

30.3. 2022 Wednesday  

31.3. 2022 Thursday  

1.4. 2022 Friday  

2.4. 2022 Saturday  



3.4. 2022 Sunday  

4.4. 2022 Monday  

5.4. 2022 Tuesday  

6.4. 2022 Wednesday  

7.4. 2022 Thursday  

8.4. 2022 Friday  

9.4. 2022 Saturday  

10.4. 2022 Sunday  

11.4. 2022 Monday  

12.4. 2022 Tuesday Tentative career program on training and placement 

scheme  

13.4. 2022 Wednesday  

14.4. 2022 Thursday  

15.4. 2022 Friday Good Friday holiday 

16.4. 2022 Saturday  

17.4. 2022 Sunday  

18.4. 2022 Monday  

19.4. 2022 Tuesday  

20.4. 2022 Wednesday  



21.4. 2022 Thursday  

22.4. 2022 Friday  

23.4. 2022 Saturday  

24.4. 2022 Sunday  

25.4. 2022 Monday  

26.4. 2022 Tuesday  

27.4. 2022 Wednesday  

28.4. 2022 Thursday  

29.4. 2022 Friday  

30.4. 2022 Saturday Tentative schedule for fresher party 

1.5. 2022 Sunday  

2.5. 2022 Monday  

3.5. 2022 Tuesday Eid-ul-fitr holiday 

4.5. 2022 Wednesday  

5.5. 2022 Thursday  

6.5. 2022 Friday  

7.5. 2022 Saturday Tentative schedule for graduation day 

8.5. 2022 Sunday  



9.5. 2022 Monday MPT I,II MODEL THEORY EXAM 

10.5. 2022 Tuesday MPT I,II MODEL THEORY EXAM 

11.5. 2022 Wednesday MPT I,II MODEL THEORY EXAM 

12.5. 2022 Thursday MPT I,II MODEL PRACTICAL EXAM 

13.5. 2022 Friday MPT I,II MODEL PRACTICAL EXAM 

14.5. 2022 Saturday  

15.5. 2022 Sunday  

16.5. 2022 Monday  

17.5. 2022 Tuesday  

18.5. 2022 Wednesday  

19.5. 2022 Thursday  

20.5. 2022 Friday  

21.5. 2022 Saturday Tentative schedule for blood donation camp(YRC) 

22.5. 2022 Sunday  

23.5. 2022 Monday  

24.5. 2022 Tuesday IV visit chennai 

25.5. 2022 Wednesday IV visit chennai 

26.5. 2022 Thursday  



27.5. 2022 Friday  

28.5. 2022 Saturday  

29.5. 2022 Sunday  

30.5. 2022 Monday  

31.5. 2022 Monday  

 


